WinSpeed-4

Champion Loft includes:
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MOSKAL LOFT
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Hens & Cocks

OB21CMPLFTPAT
Paterson H,P, Club
Champion Loft Report
Open and Junior Category
0ld Birds

(Customize Points)

A & B & C Releases
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races

Total accumulated points:
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accumulated points:
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382.
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5956
1666
1538
1085
816
1180
1284
1236
1284
1231
1435
798
764
599
868
1129
868
1033
651
632
1066
868
382
382
798
269
269
217
330
217
217

5849.

2116
1320
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1216
1571
le44
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1320
1430
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788
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3.

4.

-1974 AU 19 PREL
- 127 IF 20 SCO

- 9 AU 20 PREL
-1870 AU 18 PREL
- 37 AU 20 PREL
- 835 IF 20 WICM
RIVERSIDE LOFT

- 878 IF 20 WICM
- 858 IF 20 WICM
-2370 IF 20 PAT

- 876 IF 20 WICM
-1185 IF 20 BAR

- 871 IF 20 WICM
- 873 IF 20 WICM
- 477 IF 19 PAT

- 89 IF 19 PAT

- 852 IF 20 WICM
- 244 IF 20 LYN

- 235 IF 20 LYN

- 842 IF 20 WICM
- 83 IF 17 WICM
- 423 IF 19 PAT

- 257 IF 19 WICM
- 5 IF 19 PAT

- 854 IF 20 WICM
- 861 IF 20 WICM
-2106 IF 19 LCM

-2109 IF 19 LCM

- 879 IF 17 NHCF
- 17 IF 19 PAT

-2130 IF 18 PAT

VINNIE LOFT

- 359 IF 20 LCM

- 933 AU 19 CRP

-1643 IF 20 PAT

- 7 IF 17 PAT

-1207 IF 19 NHF

-1602 IF 20 PAT

-1304 IF 18 PAT

-2299 IF 20 LCM

- 339 IF 19 PAT

- 57 IF 19 PAT

-1101 IF 20 BBF

-7915 IF 20 GPC

-1102 IF 20 BBF

-1607 IF 20 PAT

-20489 IF 20 WHC

- 101 IF 19 BBF

-1928 IF 19 FJT

- 75 AU 20 0z

- 318 IF 19 PAT

-1611 IF 20 PAT

- 328 IF 19 PAT

- 346 IF 19 PAT

-1606 IF 20 PAT
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PEN
PEN
PEN

BB
BB

CHAMPION LOFT

BCH
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RCH
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BB
BB

BB
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BCH
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BB
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BB
BBWF
BB

Total
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GRZ
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BWFEF
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Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
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145.0 Pts 2 race(s) 428
138.0 Pts 2 race(s) 376
104.0 Pts 2 race(s) 324
89.0 Pts 2 race(s) 428
69.0 Pts 2 race(s) 324
21.0 Pts 2 race(s) 324
Total accumulated points: 5054.
569.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1805
443.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1499
REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)
409.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1loo64
330.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1651
319.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1562
304.0 Pts 4 race(s) 815
272.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1282
265.0 Pts 4 race(s) 1207
242 .0 Pts 4 race(s) 815
234.0 Pts 3 race(s) 546
221.0 Pts 3 race(s) 598
219.0 Pts 4 race(s) 867
193.0 Pts 2 race(s) 434
155.0 Pts 3 race(s) 702
132.0 Pts 3 race(s) 901
112.0 Pts 2 race(s) 485
107.0 Pts 2 race(s) 433
104.0 Pts 2 race(s) 684
97.0 Pts 3 race(s) 546
96.0 Pts 2 race(s) 433
95.0 Pts 2 race(s) 433
66.0 Pts 1 race(s) 217
39.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165
31.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165
accumulated points: 4624.
273.0 Pts 4 race(s) 764
263.0 Pts 5 race(s) 981
247.0 Pts 4 race(s) 1043
245.0 Pts 4 race(s) 1095
232.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1425
228.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1232
227.0 Pts 4 race(s) 1208
213.0 Pts 3 race(s) 599
192.0 Pts 4 race(s) 816
184.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1283
180.0 Pts 4 race(s) 764
180.0 Pts 3 race(s) 798
179.0 Pts 3 race(s) 792
178.0 Pts 3 race(s) 599
171.0 Pts 3 race(s) 740
162.0 Pts 3 race(s) 599
161.0 Pts 3 race(s) 599
139.0 Pts 3 race(s) 599
130.0 Pts 4 race(s) 816
127.0 Pts 3 race(s) 599
123.0 Pts 3 race(s) 547
87.0 Pts 2 race(s) 434
85.0 Pts 1 race(s) 416
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5.

6.

7.

-1365
- 310
- 365
-1619
-1629
- 366

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

DEB-RAY

-19034
-19003
-19030
-20061
-20080
-20070
-19095
-19090
- 567
-20019
-19077

-20100
-20089
-19112
-20329
-20037
-2313

-16138
-17761
-19042
-19105

COLFAX
-1178
- 712
-1486
-2627
-19186
- 119
- 341
-7018
- 270
-2632
-1418
- 23
- 998
- 698
- 115
- 264

CYRWUS
-1771
-1628
-1565
-19075
- 201
-1564
-1643
-19059

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
IF
AU
AU
AU
AU

18
19
19
20
20
19

19
19
19
20
20
20
19
19
20
20
19

20
20
19
20
20
20
16
17
19
19

LOFT

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

16
19
18
20
19
19
17
19
19
20
18
15
17
19
19
19

LOFT

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

18
18
20
19
19
20
18
19

PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT

TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
AWG
TOR
TOR

TOR
TOR
TOR
WHC
TOR
PAT
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR

PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
WHC
BBF
PAT
GPC
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
BBF
PAT

PAT
PAT
PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
PAT
WHC

OB21CMPLFTPAT

N WWR R
=
Q
Q
(0]

PN WND S WS WON
[a]
Q
Q
(0]

accumulated points:

P ERPREPRPNDONDNDDNDWND WO S OO
=
\)]
Q
(0]

BB H 83.0 Pts
BB H 79.0 Pts
SPL C 78.0 Pts
CH C 74.0 Pts
BB H 68.0 Pts
SPL H 36.0 Pts
Total accumulated points:
BB C 417.0 Pts
BCH C 342.0 Pts
BB H 319.0 Pts
BB H 284.0 Pts
BWET C 263.0 Pts
BB H 261.0 Pts
BB H 253.0 Pts
BB H 246 .0 Pts
BB H 235.0 Pts
BB C 195.0 Pts
BB C 181.0 Pts
CHAMPION LOFT REP
BB C 161.0 Pts
BCK C 158.0 Pts
BB C 139.0 Pts
BB C 133.0 Pts
BB C 126.0 Pts
BB H 126.0 Pts
BB H 108.0 Pts
PCL C 103.0 Pts
BB H 26.0 Pts
BB H 2.0 Pts
Total
PEN C 347.0 Pts
BB H 323.0 Pts
BB C 303.0 Pts
BBWE C 229.0 Pts
BB C 220.0 Pts
DON H 172.0 Pts
BB H 147.0 Pts
BB H 147.0 Pts
SIL C 135.0 Pts
CH H 120.0 Pts
CHWE C 111.0 Pts
SIL C 63.0 Pts
BB H 57.0 Pts
BB C 49.0 Pts
SIL C 37.0 Pts
CH C 34.0 Pts
Total
CH C 271.0 Pts
CH C 231.0 Pts
DCH C 221.0 Pts
CH C 189.0 Pts
GRz C 143.0 Pts
CH C 137.0 Pts
BBWEF H 135.0 Pts
DCH H 126.0 Pts
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-1574 IF
- 73 AU
-1559 IF
-20103 IF
-20116 IF
-20115 1IF
-1585 IF
-1375 IF
-1645 IF
-1573 IF
-20120 IF
8. IL VOLO
- 710 IF
- 712 IF
-4579 IF
- 711 IF
-1674 IF
- 321 IF
- 705 IF
-2896 IF
- 318 IF
- 701 IF
-4571 IF
- 725 IF
-2882 IF
- 718 IF
- 721 IF

9. TARANTO LOFT

-2007
-1919
- 49
-2025
-2055
-1915
-2013
-2094
- 27
-18016
- 928
- 58
-2005

10. MAJA
-1861
-1877
-1884
-1862
-1871
-1865
-1571
-1864
-1878
-1873
-1859
-1854
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REDR
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OB21CMPLFTPAT

HFRENRRPRRPRRPNDRE W
=
)
Q
0]

BB C 97.0 Pts
BBWE C 87.0 Pts
CH H 84.0 Pts
CH C 76.0 Pts
CH C 74.0 Pts
CH C 64.0 Pts
BK H 54.0 Pts
CH C 47.0 Pts
RED H 44.0 Pts
DCH H 27.0 Pts
CH C 9.0 Pts
Total accumulated points:

BB C 261.0 Pts
LCH C 237.0 Pts
BB H 233.0 Pts
CHWFEF H 184.0 Pts
CH H 175.0 Pts
BBWEF H 158.0 Pts
BB C 125.0 Pts
BB H 104.0 Pts
DCH C 99.0 Pts
DCH C 77.0 Pts
BB H 70.0 Pts
BB H 65.0 Pts
DCWFE C 60.0 Pts
BB C 24.0 Pts
RED H 4.0 Pts

CHAMPION LOFT REP
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Total accumulated points:
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accumulated points:

222.0 Pts
179.0 Pts
170.0 Pts
169.0 Pts
167.0 Pts
166.0 Pts
157.0 Pts
154.0 Pts
148.0 Pts
96.0 Pts
73.0 Pts
72.0 Pts
21.0 Pts
394.0 Pts
294.0 Pts
277.0 Pts
273.0 Pts
133.0 Pts
91.0 Pts
72.0 Pts
54.0 Pts
54.0 Pts
50.0 Pts
28.0 Pts
17.0 Pts
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194
479
469
438
194
194
389
389
582
194
143

1876.

1292
799
799
638
534
638
534
690
374
lel
638
322
374
213
213

1794.

524
1140
366
627
785
366
785
315
575
261
616
470
315

1766.

2067
1625
1424
1574
893
428
841
214
214
413
266
214
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

l6.

-1879
-1881
-1870

DONNA
- 409
-1846
-1880
- 316
-1824
- 991
- 808
- 989
-1834
- 408
-1808
- 780
-1814
- 778

PERRELLO LOFT

- 20 IF 20 SVN
-6107 AU 11 NRA
- 914 IF 20 WTC
- 105 IF 14 SCO
- 991 IF 20 MET
- 993 IF 20 MET
- 996 IF 20 MET
- 26 IF 20 SVN
-2813 IF 17 WRC
-1801 IF 20 BAR
-1501 IF 20 LCM
FOGGE LOFT
-2086 IF 20 PAT
-1084 IF 19 PAT
-1063 IF 19 PAT
-2076 IF 20 PAT
-1091 IF 19 PAT
-1096 IF 19 PAT
BRUNO LOFT
-1438 IF 16 PAT
-17839 IF 20 PAT
-17822 IF 20 PAT
HIGHT POINT LOF
- 99 IF 20 HPL
- 11 IF 20 HPL
- 85 IF 20 HPL
- 60 IF 20 HPL
- 69 IF 20 HPL
STRAIT LINE FLYERS
- 183 IF 20 STRA
- 132 IF 20 STRA
- 40 IF 20 STRA

IF 20 PAT
IF 20 PAT
IF 20 PAT

- MATTY
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IF
AU
IF
IF
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IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
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20
20
20
20
15
20
20
19
20
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NWK
ARZ
NWK
LCM
NWK
LCM
NWK
NWK
NWK
LHC
NWK
LHC
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Miles
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Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles

Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles

BB H 14.0 Pts 1 race(s) 214
BC H 14.0 Pts 1 race(s) 266
BB C 1.0 Pts 1 race(s) 162
Total accumulated points: 1119.
BB C 156.0 Pts 3 race(s) 592
BB C 149.0 Pts 2 race(s) 429
BC C 140.0 Pts 2 race(s) 429
BB C 127.0 Pts 2 race(s) 429
BB H 96.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163
BB C 83.0 Pts 2 race(s) 378
BB H 70.0 Pts 2 race(s) 430
SPL H 64.0 Pts 2 race(s) 430
BC C 62.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215
BB H 61.0 Pts 2 race(s) 430
GRIZ C 42.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215
BB H 27.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163
BB C 26.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215
BB C 16.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215
Total accumulated points: 927.
BB c 152.0 Pts 2 race(s) 695
BC h 137.0 Pts 2 race(s) 695
BCWE C 100.0 Pts 1 race(s) 216
BC h 98.0 Pts 1 race(s) 479
BC C 98.0 Pts 1 race(s) 216
BB C 92.0 Pts 1 race(s) 216
BC H 81.0 Pts 1 race(s) 216
BB C 63.0 Pts 1 race(s) 216
BB H 52.0 Pts 1 race(s) 216
DC H 34.0 Pts 1 race(s) 216
BC H 20.0 Pts 1 race(s) 216
Total accumulated points: 414.
SPL C 157.0 Pts 2 race(s) 385
BB H 85.0 Pts 1 race(s) 270
BB C 79.0 Pts 1 race(s) 218
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)
BC C 35.0 Pts 1 race(s) 218
BB C 32.0 Pts 1 race(s) 166
BB C 26.0 Pts 1 race(s) 166
Total accumulated points: 262.
CH C 108.0 Pts 3 race(s) 591
RED C 98.0 Pts 2 race(s) 377
BB C 56.0 Pts 2 race(s) 481
Total accumulated points: 255.
BB C 92.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263
CH H 59.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263
BB C 49.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263
CH H 39.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263
CH H 16.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263
Total accumulated points: 127.
BB H 64.0 Pts 1 race(s) 201
BB H 36.0 Pts 1 race(s) 201
BB H 27.0 Pts 1 race(s) 201
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